
 

CAYMAN ISLANDS GOVERNMENT 

CREDIT CARD EXPENSE FORM 

 

Ministry/Portfolio/Office: Office of the Premier – Hon Andre Ebanks 

Period: Statement Date – 12 July 2025 

Date Description of Transaction Supplier Currency 

USD$ 

Exchange 

Rate 

CI$ Equivalent 

12 June 

 

 

15 June  

 

 

15 June 

 

 

15 June 

Business Dinner –  

official travel Strasbourg France 

 

Taxi Service 

official travel Strasbourg France 

 

Accommodations - official travel 

Strasbourg France 

 

Accommodations – official travel 

London 

Sofitel Strasbourg 

 

 

Taxi saint-prix 

 

 

IBIS Styles hotel 

 

 

Conrad St James London 

$171.90 

 

 

$65.70 

 

 

$785.68 

 

 

$2917.14 

.84 

 

 

$144.40 

 

$55.19 

 

 

 

$659.97 

 

 

$2450.40 

      
TOTAL           .84 $3309.96 

 


