

CREDIT CARD EXPENSE FORM

Ministry/Portfolio/Office: <u>Office of the Premier – Hon Andre Ebanks</u>

Period: Statement Date – 12 July 2025

Date	Description of Transaction	Supplier	Currency USD\$	Exchange Rate	CI\$ Equivalent
12 June	Business Dinner – official travel Strasbourg France	Sofitel Strasbourg	\$171.90	.84	\$144.40
15 June	Taxi Service official travel Strasbourg France	Taxi saint-prix	\$65.70		\$55.19
15 June	Accommodations - official travel Strasbourg France	IBIS Styles hotel	\$785.68		\$659.97
15 June	Accommodations – official travel London	Conrad St James London	\$2917.14		\$2450.40
TOTAL				.84	\$3309.96